
ST. ANDREW’S C.E. SCHOOL 

 
TERM DATES FOR 2024-2025 

(All dates are inclusive) 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Monday 2nd September – Friday 20th December 

 
 

Monday 2nd September: INSET - school closed for pupils 

 
Tuesday 3rd September: School opens for pupils 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November: Half-term holiday 

Friday 29th November: Early finish at 2:00 pm for all pupils 
(St Andrew’s Day 30th November) 

 
Thursday 19th December: Early finish at 1:30 pm for all pupils 
 
Friday 20th December: INSET – school closed for pupils 
 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Monday 6th January – Friday 4th April 

 
Monday 6th January: School opens for pupils 

Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February: Half-term holiday 

Friday 4th April: Early finish at 1:30 pm for all pupils 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Tuesday 22nd April – Tuesday 22nd July 
 

Tuesday 22nd April: School opens for pupils 
 

Monday 5th May: May Day bank holiday 
 

Monday 26th May - Friday 30th May: Half-term holiday 
 

Monday 2nd June: INSET – school closed for pupils 
 

Friday 18th July: Early finish at 1:30 pm for all pupils 

 
Monday 21st July: INSET – school closed for pupils 
 
Tuesday 22nd July: INSET – school closed for pupils 
 
 
In accordance with the Education (Pupil Registration) (England) Regulations 2006, St Andrew’s 
CE Primary School will not authorise term time holidays. In exceptional circumstances, a 
written request for special leave of absence may be considered by the Headteacher during 
term time, where the circumstances warrant it. This must always be requested in advance of 
the absence and additional evidence is always required. 


